www.beghe l l i . com58
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The HWE series of emergency lighting units are a family of speci-
fication grade 6, 12 and 24 volt battery units designed with the
PulseGuard pulse switching charger.  The PulseGuard offers su-
perior performance and energy efficiency versus conventional
constant voltage chargers.  Traditional top mounted (LR) Par36
style heads are standard, (SR) Par18 style small heads are op-

five (5) heads to be mounted (3 top, 2 sides).  Both (LR) Par36
and (SR) Par18 lamp head styles are constructed of high impact
thermoplastic in a color matching the finish of the cabinet (white
is standard).  Both head types feature a unique twist locking col-
lar that securely holds the  lens and facilitates quick and easy
re-lamping.
BATTERY TECHNOLOGY
The HWE series is designed with a maintenance free, sealed
valve regulated lead acid battery that provides a minimum emer-
gency duration of 90 minutes (for the listed rating).  Recharge
time of the battery is twenty-four (24) hours.  The maximum
working temperature is 50° C.
MODEL RATING GUIDE
Model Voltage Wattage Cabinet
90min 120min 180min 240min
HWE-6-125 6 125 100 72 54 A
HWE-6-150 6 150 125 100 72 A
HWE-6-200 6 200 150 125 100
HWE-12-125 12 125 100 72 54 A
HWE-12-150 12 150 125 100 72 A
HWE-12-200 12 200 150 125 100 A
HWE-12-300 12 300 200 150 125 A
HWE-12-400 12 400 300 200 150 A
HWE-24-200 24 200 150 125 100 A
HWE-24-300 24 300 200 150 125 A
HWE-24-400 24 400 300 200 150 A
BEGHELLI AUTO-TEST (AT)
The HWE auto-test feature automatically monitors the functional
operation of the unit. Auto-test monitors the operation of the
lamps, battery and circuitry and displays any alerts. Periodic